

WAIVER OF LIABILITY

I,, (Print Name) THE I ASSUMES ALL RISK OF PERSONAL INJURY WHIC IN ALL ACTIVITIES OF Inside Edge Skating & Hock	
THE PLAYER HEREBY RELEASES, INDEMNIFIES A Skating & Hockey League. (IEHL), AND ALL STAFF VOLUNTEERS OF Inside Edge Skating & Hockey. PROPRIETOR AND EMPLOYEES OF ANY ICE FACHOCKEY. (IEHL), FROM ANY AND ALL LIABILITY, CIWHICH THE PLAYER MAY SUSTAIN WHILE PARTI & Hockey. (IEHL) ACTIVITY (Initials)	F, OFFICIALS, EMPLOYEES AND/OR (IEHL) AND THE OWNER OR ILITY USED BY Inside Edge Skating & LAIMS, OR ACTIONS FOR ANY INJURY
THE PLAYER UNDERSTANDS AND AGREES THAT PHYSICAL DANGERS WHICH MAY RESULT IN SEPLAYER IS ADVISED TO CARRY MEDICAL INSURABLE/SHE HAS NO KNOWN MEDICAL CONDITION, PREVIOUS CONCUSSIONS WHICH WOULD PROHISPORT OF ICE HOCKEY. SHOULD THE PLAYER HINJURIES THE PARTICIPANT CONFIRMS, THEY HAD PROFESSIONAL/DOCTOR AND HAVE BEEN APPROFICE HOCKEY AT Inside Edge Skating & Hockey	RIOUS INJURY OR DEATH. THE ANCE. THE PLAYER CERTIFIES THAT HYSICAL OR MENTAL INCLUDING IBIT HIM/HER FROM PLAYING THE AVE SUSTAINED ANY PREVIOUS AVE BEEN ASSESSED BY A MEDICAL OVED TO PARTICIPATE IN THE SPORT
I AGREE TO ALLOW Inside Edge Skating & Hockey. (IEHL) AND ITS RELATED COMPANIES TO USE THE PARTICIPANTS NAMES AND OR PICTURES FOR ADVERTISING PURPOSES.	
THERE ARE NO REFUNDS ONCE THE LEAGUE HARING LEAGUE HARING LEAGUE Skating & Hockey. (IEHL) RESERVES REGISTRATIONS.	
AGGRESSIVE OR OVERLY COMPETITIVE PLAYERS MAY BE ASKED TO LEAVE THE LEAGUE WITHOUT A REFUND. Inside Edge Skating & Hockey. (IEHL) CAN REMOVE A PLAYER FROM THE LEAGUE AT ANY TIME FOR ANY REASON.	
I HAVE READ AND ACKNOWLEDGE THE ABOVE INFORMATION	
	(signature)
Print:	Date: , 20